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150  NORTHWEST CRA DIST. FUND
                                                                               DEBITS             CREDITS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      ASSETS

 101.30-10     CASH IN BANK / CASH IN BANK CRA                           4,229,447.67
 104.10-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / EQUITY IN POOLED CASH                                 3,300,689.35
 117.20-00     ALLOWANCE UNCOLLECT ACCTS / ALLOW FOR MICROLOAN                                  50,454.90
 127.10-01     RECEIVABLES SHORT TERM / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87               176,694.78
 127.90-01     RECEIVABLES NON CURR / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                 585,606.30
 128.10-00     NOTES RECEIVABLE / MICROENTERPRISE LOAN RECV                 50,454.90
 135.44-35     RENTALS & LEASES / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                      24,398.41
 143.10-00     OTHER RECEIVABLE / MORTGAGE RECEIVABLE                      428,328.44
 143.20-00     OTHER RECEIVABLE / ALLOWANCE FOR MTG REC                                        428,328.44
 151.18-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENT -MM FLA SHORES                     933,558.38
 151.31-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENTS TD CRA FUND                    15,345,605.42
 155.00-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / PREPAID EXPENSES                                         60,833.33
 161.90-00     FIXED ASSETS / LAND                                      33,659,473.55
 161.90-10     LAND / DONATED ASSETS                                       591,491.18
 162.90-00     FIXED ASSETS / BUILDINGS                                      1,280.00

               TOTAL ASSETS                                                                                    52,186,033.01

      LIABILITIES

 201.00-00     LIABILITIES & OTHER CRS / VOUCHERS PAYABLE                                       20,430.95
 201.10-00     VOUCHERS PAYABLE / VOUCHERS PAYABLE-WATER UT                    233.97
 220.10-00     DEPOSITS / DEPOSITS PAYABLE                                                      29,256.02
 223.00-00     LIABILITIES & OTHER CRS / DEFERRED REVENUE                                        4,500.00
 229.18-00     OTHER LIABILITIES / SALES TAX COMML RENT 6.5%                                       149.24
 236.90-00     OTHER LONG TERM LIABILITY / ADVANCES FR OTHER FUNDS                             492,301.87
 238.55-01     DEF'D INFLOWS / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                                            661,371.10
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL LIABILITIES                                                             1,207,775.21

      FUND EQUITY

 245.10-00     FUND EQUITY / RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES                                        3,657,531.54
 245.20-00     FUND EQUITY / PRIOR YR RES FOR ENCUMB                                         3,550,707.80
 247.95-00     FUND BAL OTHER RESERVES / RESERVE CRA ASSETS RESALE                          34,147,924.73
   FUND BALANCE                                                                              9,622,093.73
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL FUND EQUITY                                                            50,978,257.80

               TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY                                                               52,186,033.01
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153  NW CRA INTERLOCAL SETTLEM
                                                                               DEBITS             CREDITS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      ASSETS

 104.10-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / EQUITY IN POOLED CASH               819,389.60
 151.31-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENTS TD CRA FUND                    10,000,000.00

               TOTAL ASSETS                                                                                    10,819,389.60

      LIABILITIES

 205.00-00     LIABILITIES & OTHER CRS / CONTRACTS PAY RETAINAGE                                15,404.46
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL LIABILITIES                                                                15,404.46

      FUND EQUITY

 245.10-00     FUND EQUITY / RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES                                        1,603,985.14
   FUND BALANCE                                                                              9,200,000.00
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL FUND EQUITY                                                            10,803,985.14

               TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY                                                               10,819,389.60
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160  EAST/BEACH CRA DIST. FUND
                                                                               DEBITS             CREDITS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      ASSETS

 101.30-10     CASH IN BANK / CASH IN BANK CRA                           5,081,571.30
 104.10-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / EQUITY IN POOLED CASH                                 1,441,181.27
 127.10-01     RECEIVABLES SHORT TERM / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                54,516.67
 127.90-01     RECEIVABLES NON CURR / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                  19,980.64
 135.44-35     RENTALS & LEASES / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                         684.90
 151.18-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENT -MM FLA SHORES                     677,083.41
 151.31-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENTS TD CRA FUND                     4,501,353.04
 155.00-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / PREPAID EXPENSES                    280,000.00
 161.90-00     FIXED ASSETS / LAND                                       5,045,234.89

               TOTAL ASSETS                                                                                    14,219,243.58

      LIABILITIES

 201.00-00     LIABILITIES & OTHER CRS / VOUCHERS PAYABLE                                        2,480.00
 220.10-00     DEPOSITS / DEPOSITS PAYABLE                                                      18,380.00
 229.18-00     OTHER LIABILITIES / SALES TAX COMML RENT 6.5%                                       446.02
 238.55-01     DEF'D INFLOWS / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                                            118,791.07
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL LIABILITIES                                                               140,097.09

      FUND EQUITY

 245.10-00     FUND EQUITY / RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES                                        1,956,814.11
 245.20-00     FUND EQUITY / PRIOR YR RES FOR ENCUMB                                         1,959,181.11
 247.95-00     FUND BAL OTHER RESERVES / RESERVE CRA ASSETS RESALE                           5,045,234.89
   FUND BALANCE                                                                              5,117,916.38
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL FUND EQUITY                                                            14,079,146.49

               TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY                                                               14,219,243.58
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314  EAST CRA BOND 2013 SERIES
                                                                               DEBITS             CREDITS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      ASSETS

 104.10-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / EQUITY IN POOLED CASH             1,107,594.08

               TOTAL ASSETS                                                                                     1,107,594.08

      LIABILITIES

                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL LIABILITIES                                                                      .00

      FUND EQUITY

   FUND BALANCE                                                                              1,107,594.08
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL FUND EQUITY                                                             1,107,594.08

               TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY                                                                1,107,594.08
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326  2022 CRA TAX INCR REV BON
                                                                               DEBITS             CREDITS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      ASSETS

 101.30-20     CASH IN BANK / CHASE MM 2022 TIF                          3,242,028.45
 104.10-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / EQUITY IN POOLED CASH             1,506,958.44

               TOTAL ASSETS                                                                                     4,748,986.89

      LIABILITIES

 205.00-00     LIABILITIES & OTHER CRS / CONTRACTS PAY RETAINAGE                               250,509.07
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL LIABILITIES                                                               250,509.07

      FUND EQUITY

 245.10-00     FUND EQUITY / RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES                                        2,692,644.35
   FUND BALANCE                                                                              1,805,833.47
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL FUND EQUITY                                                             4,498,477.82

               TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY                                                                4,748,986.89
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